12ABCNA3.15
Part Number 12ABCNA3.15
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
Description FUSE 12KV 3.15A
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
12ABCNA3.15 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 12ABCNA3.15
Manufacturer Part Number 12ABCNA3.15 Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton) Description FUSE 12KV 3.15A
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Size / Dimension 0.984" Dia x 7.678" L (24.99mm x 195.02mm) Series *
Packaging Bulk Package / Case Cartridge, Non-Standard
Mounting Type Holder
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 12ABCNA3.15 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 12ABCNA3.15
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
12A-010G SENSOR PRESSURE 10PSIG TO-8 Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
004267009 FUSEHVVVTE537MM25A 20/36KVD=68ST Altech Corporation 500 pcs
12AC20-100N2-WUO 12AC20-100N2-WUO Original Original 834 pcs
12A02MH-TL-E TRANS PNP 12V 1A MCPH3 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 5082 pcs
004236009 FUSEHVVVTD292MM25A 6/12KVD=53STR Altech Corporation 500 pcs
12A01S 12A01S SANYO SANYO 3400 pcs
12A-010G SENSOR PRESSURE 10PSIG TO-8 TE Connectivity Measurement Specialties 500 pcs
12A01C 12A01C SANYO SANYO 3000 pcs
12A01SS-TL-E 12A01SS-TL-E SANYO SANYO 128880 pcs
11050 FUSE LINK 200 50A RB 23" Eaton 500 pcs
12A01SS-T 12A01SS-T SANYO SANYO 13000 pcs
GLD-1 FUSE INDICA BUSS SMALL DIMENSION Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
12A01SS 12A01SS SANYO SANYO 39000 pcs
12A01S-TL-E 12A01S-TL-E SANYO SANYO 39000 pcs
12A01SS-TL 12A01SS-TL SANYO SANYO 8000 pcs
004255513 FUSEHVVVC537MM63A 10/24KVD=68STR Altech Corporation 500 pcs
12A02S-TL-E 12A02S-TL-E SANYO SANYO 72000 pcs
12A CONN JACK MONO 6.35MM PNL MNT Switchcraft Inc. 100 pcs
12A01M-TL-E 12A01M-TL-E SANYO SANYO 4500 pcs
12A02CH-TL-E TRANS PNP 12V 1A CPH3 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
12ABCNA3.15 Details PDF